AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE | page

1 of 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. {3, EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. |5, PROJECT NO. {If applicabls)
0002 08/27/2008 See Lines
6. ISSUED BY CODE|[ 00091 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than ftem 6} CODE|
DCOT/Maritlme Adminisiration, MAR-380
1200 New Jersey Ave SE, MAR380 W26-429
Washington, DC 20530
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., streel, county, State and Zip Code) SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Patricia Murphy
Crowley Liner Services, Inc. OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11}
9487 Regency Square Bivd,
Jacksonvile FL 32225.8126 (x) | 10A- MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
' NO. DTMASCO5014 7 CLS14W05011
x) 10B. DATED (SEEITEM 13)
CODE_ " lEACILITY CORE 08/14/2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for recaipt of Offars D is extended, D is not extended,

Offers must acknowledga receipt of this amendment prior fo the hour and date specified in the soficitation ar as amendead, by one of the following methods:

(a} By complating ltems 8 and 15, and returning capies of the amendment; (b) By acknawledging raceipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted; or {c) By separate lefler or telegram which inciudes a reference 1o the salicitation and amendmert numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT
TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEPT OF OFFERS PRIGR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

N REJECTION OF YOUR QFFER. f by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitled, such change may be made by telagram or
ietter, provided each telagram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received priof to tha opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  {If requirsd)}
-05-X303-9-05-33- -40ISBD-4100- -2545- -0533-0581- - -

13. THIS (TEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF

CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
T MODIEIES THE CONTRACTIORDERANO_AS DESCRIBED INITEM 14

CHECKONE] 4 THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH INITEM 14 ARE MADE N
— THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

— B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as
C changas in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

— C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTRORITY OF:
FAR 43.103 (a)

D. OTHER (Specify lype of modificaiion and authornity)

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor D Is not, is required to sign this document and retum copies o thae issuing offica.

14, DESCRIPTION QF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Organized by UCFE section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasitle. }
Deochbligation for close out purposes

From $120,060.00
By  $175.00
To  $119,825.00

Crowley hereby agrees that pursuant to FAR 4-804 (Close out of contract fites) that all invoices have been submitted and paid. Further by signing this
Modification, Crowley is Certifying the Complation of this Order as required by FAR 4.804-5 (a) {13).

Except as provided heremn, sl lerms and condifions of the document referenced I lem 94 or 104, as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and m fall foree and affect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SiCEITéT\}fe or print} 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICE%(/T ,/o]e-rar print)
[}

Marign I3 Mo Barbara A. Gilum
158, CONTBACTO%]OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED {1650 St@eiomme ica 16C. DATE SIGNED
(s

X 7 - By - 08/30/2008
(Signature of pegon autherized to ﬂn} ignature of Ccmtrécimg Officer)
NEM 7540-01-152-8070 - STANDARD FORM 30 {REV 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION Prescrbed by GSA FAR (48 GFR)

UNUSABLE 53 243


Debbie.Velmere
DVSign

Debbie.Velmere
Typewritten Text
3/3/10


Line ltem Document Numbar Title Page

Summary CLS14W035011/0002 DTMASC05014 ISB RMS PO 2of2
Total Funding: £119,825.00
FYs Fund  Budget Org Sub Object Class  Sub Program CostOrg  Sub Projfdob No. Sub  Reporting Category

Division Closed FYs  Cancelled Fund

Line item Delivery Date Unit of

Number  peqcription (Start date to End date) Quantity Issue Unit Price Total Cost
close out
0oo Cost reimbursable items (see Atfachment J-9)  09/30/2005 0.00 JoB {($175.00) ($175.00)

individually funded via lask order
Change in Funding, Unit Price
Base year 1, Ship group 14, Ship 4 (CAPE ISABEL)

FY{05) M&R IMPROVEMENTS/REPLACEMENTS

The purpose of this project is 1o accamplish MARAD approved specific work items for improvements, upgrades and equipment
replacements on the approved ship's business plan, as identified beiow:

CLS05001 HATCH COVER CONVERSION

The work to be completed under this funding item includes replacement of any equipment contained in the vessel's equipment
canfiguration listing or the madification of any structure or system requiring regulatory approval. Configuration or Allowance
Change reguest must be in RMS.

Ref Req No: PRWRSM05013

Funding information:
-05-X303-9-05-33- -4015B0-4100 - -2548- -0533
-0861- - -

-175.00

Previous Total: $120,000.00
Modification Total:  (3175.00)

Grand Total: $119,825.00
{includes Discounts)

Distribution: SWeng CHedrick






